
LOT 28 ARBOR GREENE AT EMERALD L

WD 1013-719, WD 1043-975, WD 149

SALTIVAN REBECCA/SALTIVAN RICHARD C
888 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-628

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/26/2022 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

307,126
5,521
35,000

347,647
0

347,647
HX HB 50,722

296,925
347,647

0

351,535

1496/1014 8/04/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUTERTE MITCHELL D

SALTIVAN REBECCA

1043/0975 4/08/2005 WD Q I 209,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARBY ROGERS COMP

MITCHELL D DUTERTE 
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000042590 Roof Replacement 22,000 08/19/2021

21846 SFR 617 05/07/2004

2024HX Base Yr

888 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,415 143.7317 160.98 388,767 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2073

BAS 1,833 100 1,833 233,110

FGR 476 55 262 33,320

FOP 113 30 34 4,324

FOP 153 30 46 5,850

FUS 240 100 240 30,522

2,815 2,415 307,126

BAS= W14 FOP= W17 S9 E17 N9$ S9 W17 N16 W23 S8 W2 S14 E2 S16
FGR= S20 E23 N21 W16 S1 W7$ E7 N1 E16 S8 E10 FOP= S1 E7 S1
E14 N5 W14 N3 W6 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E6 S3 E14 N35$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N24 W10 S24 E10$ S30$.

BAS

14

9

17

16

23

8

14

16

7 16

8

10

6

6

14

35

FOP

17

9

17

9

FGR20

23

21

167

FOP
7 14

5
14

6

6

FUS 24

10

24

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,348.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,696

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 110.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 825

5,521

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


